New Business Agenda Item J - Revised

MPC Governing Board 2017-2018 Calendar of Events

MARCH 2018
Wednesday, March 28

APRIL 2018
Monday, April 9

Saturday, April 14

Mon, April 16 — Fri Apr 20
Thursday, April 19
Wednesday, April 25

Friday, April 27

MAY 2018

TBD

Thurs.-Sunday, May 3-6
Thursday, May 10
Friday, May 11
Thursday, May 17
Friday, May 18

Mon, May 21 — Fri, May 25
Mon, May 21
Wednesday, May 23

Thursday, May 24

Friday, May 25

Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center
Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room
Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room

ACCIC Follow-Up Visit, MPC Campus

ASMPC Student Appreciation Day Event, MPC Flag Pole, 10am-2pm
ASA Culture Show, 7:30pm, MPC Music Hall

Week of the Young Child

Earth Day, 10:00am-2:00pm, MPC Flag Pole

Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center

Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room

President’s Address to the Community, 11:00am, Monterey Marriott

Early Childhood Education Graduation Celebration

CCLC Annual Trustees Conference, Hyatt Regency Valencia

EOPS, 4:00pm, Hyatt Regency Monterey Hotel

ARC Scholarship Reception, 1:00pm, Sam Karas Room

MPC Scholarship Awards Ceremony, 5:00pm, MPC Theatre

Employee Recognition Ceremony, 11:45am, location to be determined
CDC’s Preschool Graduation, 6:00pm, Student Center

TRIO/SS Recognition Ceremony, 6:00pm, MPC Theatre

Finals, Stress Buster Week

Veteran’s Recognition Ceremony, 6:00pm, Student Center

Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center

Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room

Auto Tech Grad Banquet (Invitation Only), 5:00-8:00pm, Tarpy’s Roadhouse
Asian Student Assn Graduation Ceremony, 6:00pm, Sakura Buffet in Salinas
Latino Graduation, 6:00pm, MPC Music Hall

Spring Semester Ends

Float Day — Classified Ice Cream, 2:30-4:30pm, Family & Consumer (Hospitality)
Kente Ceremony, 7:00pm, MU 101
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MAY 2018 (Continued)

Saturday, May 26

Monday, May 28

JUNE 2018

Friday, June 1
Monday, June 4
Wednesday, June 27

JULY 2018
Wednesday, July 4
Friday, July 13
Wednesday, July 25

Friday, July 27

AUGUST 2018
Monday, Aug 20
Wednesday, Aug 22

SEPTEMBER 2018
Monday, Sep 3
Wednesday, Sep 26

OCTOBER 2018
Wednesday, Oct 24

Faculty Retirement Breakfast, 8:30am (location to be determined)
Commencement: 12:00pm, MPC Stadium

(Line-up at 11:30am in Amphitheater)

Nurse Pinning Ceremony, 3:00pm, Amphitheater

Holiday — Memorial Day

Fire Academy Graduation, 10:00am, MPC Theatre
Summer Session Begins

Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center
Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room

Holiday — Independence Day

End of Six-Week Session

Regular Board Meeting, Education Center at Marina
Closed Session: 11:00am, Room to be determined
Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Room to be determined
End of Eight-Week Session

Fall Semester Begins

Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center
Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room

Holiday - Labor Day

Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center
Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room

Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center

Closed Session: 11:00am, Public Safety Training Center in Seaside, Room TBD
Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Public Safety Training Center in Seaside, Room TBD
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NOVEMBER 2018

Monday, Nov 12
Thurs.-Saturday, Nov 15-17
Thurs.-Saturday, Nov 22-24
Wednesday, Nov 28

DECEMBER 2018
TBD
Wednesday, Dec 12

Monday, Dec 17
Thursday, Dec 20
Sat, Dec 22 — Tues, Jan 1

Holiday — Veterans’ Day

CCLC Annual Convention, 8:00am, Westin Mission Hills, Rancho Mirage
Holiday - Thanksgiving

Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center

Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room

Admin Holiday Reception (time and location TBD)
Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center
Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room

Fall Semester Ends

Fire Academy Graduation, 10:00am, MPC Theatre
December Holiday Break

Events/details added from previous Calendar are highlighted in bold; updated March 27, 2018.
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